
 

 

STANDARD & PREMIUM TICKET PRICES 

2021 WST Masters - Standard & Premium Ticket types 

Date 
Session 
Time* 

Match 
Number 

STANDARD TICKET 
PRICING 

PREMIUM TICKET  PRICING 
HALF PRICE OPENING 

OFFER! 

Per session All day Per session All day 
Per 

session 
All day 

Sunday 10 January 
1.00 pm 1 x L16 £30.00 

£45.00 
£70.00 

£105.00   
7.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 £65.00 

Monday 11 January 
1.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 

£40.00 
£65.00 

£100.00 
£12.50 

£20.00 
7.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 £65.00 £12.50 

Tuesday 12 January 
1.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 

£40.00 
£65.00 

£100.00 
£12.50 

£20.00 
7.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 £65.00 £12.50 

Wednesday 13 January 
1.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 

£40.00 
£65.00 

£100.00 
£12.50 

£20.00 
7.00 pm 1 x L16 £25.00 £65.00 £12.50 

Thursday 14 January 
1.00 pm QF £35.00 

£60.00 
£75.00 

£120.00 
£17.50 

£30.00 
7.00 pm QF £35.00 £75.00 £17.50 

Friday 15 January 
1.00 pm QF £35.00 

£60.00 
£75.00 

£120.00 

  

7.00 pm QF £40.00 £80.00 

Saturday 16 January 
1.00 pm SF  £50.00 

£89.00 
£90.00 

£149.00 
7.00 pm SF  £50.00 £90.00 

Sunday 17 January 
1.00 pm Final   £55.00 

£99.00 
£95.00 

£159.00 
7.00 pm Final   £60.00 £100.00 

 

PREMIUM TICKET HOLDERS are entitled to prime view seating in Rows A, B, C, D & E, a WST Event Programme and a Fan Radio 

HALF PRICE OPENING OFFER expires March 2021, or whilst stocks last on STANDARD TICKET PRICING 

All matches up to and including the Semi Finals will be best of 11 frames, the final will be best of 19 frames (8/11). ALL seating is reserved. *Session 

times are provisional so please check WST.tv for updated session times. 10% booking fee applies to all orders, ticket price is inclusive of a £1 

donation to the Matchroom Sport Charitable Foundation. Alexandra Palace restoration levy of £0.75p charged on every ticket 

 

 


