Date	Session Time*	Match Number	STANDARD TICKET PRICING		PREMIUM TICKET PRICING		HALF PRICE OPENING OFFER!	
			Per session	All day	Per session	All day	Per session	All day
Sunday 10 January	1.00 pm	1 x L16	£30.00	£45.00	£70.00	£105.00		
	7.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00		£65.00			
Monday 11 January	1.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00	£40.00	£65.00	£100.00	£12.50	£20.00
	7.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00		£65.00		£12.50	
Tuesday 12 January	1.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00	£40.00	£65.00	£100.00	£12.50	£20.00
	7.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00		£65.00		£12.50	
Wednesday 13 January	1.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00	£40.00	£65.00	£100.00	£12.50	£20.00
	7.00 pm	1 x L16	£25.00		£65.00		£12.50	
Thursday 14 January	1.00 pm	QF	£35.00	£60.00	£75.00	£120.00	£17.50	£30.00
	7.00 pm	QF	£35.00		£75.00		£17.50	
Friday 15 January	1.00 pm	QF	£35.00	£60.00	£75.00	£120.00		
	7.00 pm	QF	£40.00		£80.00			
Saturday 16 January	1.00 pm	SF	£50.00	£89.00	£90.00	C140.00		
	7.00 pm	SF	£50.00		£90.00	£149.00		
Sunday 17 January	1.00 pm	Final	£55.00	£99.00	£95.00	£159.00		
	7.00 pm	Final	£60.00		£100.00			

PREMIUM TICKET HOLDERS

HALF PRICE OPENING OFFER